Fixturing
Key Features
• 10 Amp, 30 Volt contact load capability
• Handles up to 8 pole form C (for RT290 use only)
• Automatically configured under software control
via ART’s device connector serial data lines.
• Optional IEEE control pack for use with suitable
bench top contact load power supply e.g. HP 6038A.

If this LED is not lit the measurement will be made on the
contact voltage drop.
Order codes:
ASY0700 4PCO build - order code: ASY0700H
ASY0700 6PCO build - order code: ASY0700D-6
ASY0700 8PCO build - order code: ASY0700D-8
See also:
Reflex 10M Medium Power
test system
Rear panel view